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RasterPlan slotted plate cabinet with solid sheet metal doors

Equipped with HHW easy-view storage bins

MADE IN
GERMANY

Execution
= Back panel with RasterPlan slots

= Smooth fronts due to flush overlay doors, opening angle of over 200°

= Continuous rod guides
= Three-pin cylinder safety lock
= Impact-resistant and scratch-resistant plastic coating

Delivery

Equipped with HHW easy-view storage bins made of highly impact-resistant polyethylene, art. no. 1083401-1083405,

assorted colours, from stock, colours may vary from illustration.

Technical Data

Product number

Height

Width

Depth

Back panel design

Equipped

Door design

Material of crate

Lock type

Central locking

Material

Surface

Number of bins 160 x 105 x 75 mm
Number of bins 230 x 140 x 130 mm
Number of bins 290 x 140 x 130 mm

Manufacturer Part Number
EAN Code
Commodity Code

Hommel Hercules Werkzeughandel GmbH & Co. KG
Heidelberger Str. 52 | 68519 Viernheim | +49 (0) 6204 739-0 | info@hommel-hercules.com

1083511102
1950 mm

1000 mm

410 mm

With slot embossing
Yes

Full-sheet panel
Polyethylene
Turning bolt lock
Yes

Sheet steel
Powder-coated
32 PCS

30 PCS

24 PCS

1353.61.1013
4251142216736
94032080
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